
 

 

Overview Calendar for 2023-24 School Year 

First Semester 

 
Thursday-Friday, August 3-4, 2023   New Faculty Orientation 

Monday-Tuesday, August 7-8, 2023   Freshman Retreat 

Wednesday-Thursday, August 9-10, 2023  Faculty Meetings 

Thursday-Friday, August 10-11, 2023   Senior Retreat 

Friday, August 11, 2023     Faculty Work Day 

Monday, August 14, 2023 Lower School Parent Conferences; JK/SK Open House;  

New Student Orientation; Freshman First Day 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023    First day for all students; ½ day for JK/SK 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023    ½ day for JK/SK 

Thursday, August 17, 2023    First full day of school for JK/SK 

Monday, September 4, 2023     Campus Closed – Labor Day 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023    Conference Day for Grades JK-9 

PSAT Testing for Grades 10 & 11, 8:00 – 11:45 a.m. 

 College Application Work Day for Grade 12 

       No Classes Grades JK-12  

Monday, October 16 – Friday, October 20, 2023  Fall Break 

 

Monday, November 20 –    Thanksgiving Break 

 Friday, November 24, 2023 

 

Friday, December 15 –     Semester Exams, Grades 9-12  

 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

Monday, December 18 –    Semester Exams, Grades 7-8  

 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023    LS 11 a.m. Dismissal/last day before break, Grades JK-6 

Thursday, December 21, 2023    Exam Make-up Day, Grades 9-12    

Friday, December 22, 2023 -     Winter Break 

 Friday, January 5, 2024  

 



 

 

Second Semester 

 

Monday, January 8, 2024     Faculty Workday – No Classes 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024     Professional Development Day – No Classes 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024     First day of 2nd Semester 

Monday, January 15, 2024    Campus Closed – Dr. M. L. King, Jr. Day 

Friday, February 16, 2024     School Closed 

Monday, February 19, 2024    Campus Closed – Presidents’ Day 

Friday, March 15, 2024                  Lower and Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Monday, March 25 – Friday, April 5, 2024  Spring Break 

Monday, April 8, 2024     School Closed – Solar Eclipse 

Monday, April 15 – Tuesday, April 16, 2024  Standardized Testing for Grades 6-8 (ERB/CTP) 

Monday, April 22 – Friday, April 26, 2024  Standardized Testing for Grades 3-5 (ERB/CTP) 

Friday, May 17, 2024     US Awards Day 

       Senior Breakfast; Senior Serenade 

       ½ Day for Grades 9-12 

       Full Day for JK-Grade 8 

       Commencement Rehearsal, 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, May 19, 2024      Commencement 

Monday, May 20 – Wednesday, May 22, 2024  Semester Exams, Grades 7-8 

Monday, May 20 – Thursday, May 23, 2024  Semester Exams, Grades 9-11 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024    Final Day of Classes, JK/SK 

Thursday, May 23, 2024    Final Day of Classes, Grades 1-6 (11 a.m. dismissal) 

Friday, May 24, 2024     Exam Make-Up Day, Grades 9-11 

Monday, May 27, 2024     Memorial Day 

 

 


